

F.D.R.

Baikunth pu

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Part = 3

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Ref. B.46-553

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Movable Work in Road from Kripura Baran P.W.D. Road to Nariya to la Binge Baran P.W.D. Road to Nariya to la Binge (P.W.D.) Tola, damaged due to Heavy rain/ flood for Year 2020-21.					
Authority - Executive Engineer, R.W.D., Works Division, Gopalganj-2					
Agency - Departmental Work					
Measurement					
Item 1 Providing brick bats billed in ditches, including all cost of labour and material with all complete job.					
Ch- 0m to 315 m	1	11.00	3.00	1.50 m	49.50 m ³
	1	10.00	1.20	1.50 m	18.00 m ³
	1	16.00	3.00	1.20 m	57.60 m ³
	1	6.00	3.00	1.60 m	28.80 m ³
	1	14.00	2.50	1.20 m	42.00
	1	2.00	2.10	1.25 m	5.25
	1	18.00	2.00	1.40 m	50.40 m ³
	1	3.00	1.50	1.36 m	6.12 m ³
	1	5.00	2.50	2.00 m	25.00
	1	8.00	2.00	2.00 m	32.00
	1	10.00	2.00	1.50 m	30.00
	1	15.00	3.00	1.20 m	54.00
	1	20.00	3.00	1.80 m	108.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F. - .			
	1	2.00	2.00	1.45	5.80 m^3
	1	4.00	1.00	1.40	5.60 m^3
	1	9.00	1.30	1.50	17.55
	1	10.00	1.45	1.50	21.75
	1	10.00	2.50	2.00	50.00 m^3
Less for H.P. - .	0.79	1.23	1.23	5.00	(-5.98 m^3)
					Total = 60.39 m^3

Item 2.	Providing and laying 100mm dia NP3 Hume Pipe in single layer - complete job				
	2	2.50m	-	-	5.00 m

ABSTRACT OF cost					
Item 1.	Providing brick bats gutter and ditches including all cost of labour and material, complete job				
	60.39 m^3	@ Rs 2412.11/m ³	-	-	Rs 1450,619.00
Item 2.	Providing and laying 100mm dia NP3 Hume pipe - complete job				
	5.00m	@ Rs 2744.50/m	-	-	Rs 13,723.00
					Total Rs 14,64,342.00

Continuation